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22.04.2013 18:03 -

200 m. 6pac, XiHKK

NeNe MpizBuLie iM"a copTCMeHEK HapooX. Pospsn

3annus [ 1

1 NuTeuHiok BepoHika 1999 KMC

2 Mapuyk OkcaHa 1994 MC
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PBY®K

KucenboBa AnboHa

23700
ToscToraH Onbra

KyHeHko BikTopist

Mikiw AHreniHa

MaHuynwko XpuctunHa

MasypeHko AHacTacis

1996

1996

1996

1997

1998

2000

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC
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3annue 02
1

Buunk Onbra

Onartih OneHkcaHgpa

Bynax AHacTacis

KunsnmeHko Eminig

HaymeHko Hatanis

1998

2000

2000

1998

1999
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3annve [3
2

KpyTtoronosa tOnig

Cobonesa €BreHig

Opobeubka HapuHa

tO30dbeHko lNMoniHa

[Nopiyko HapuHa

1999

2001

2001

2001

2002

[tOH.
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3annvs [ 4
3

NMuenbHMkoBa IMaHHa

MoH4apeHko OnekcaHapa

MopryH AHacTacis

Banunoesa KatepuHa

Cronsapuyk MapuHa

2001

2000

2001

1999

2002

ItoH.

[tOH.
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Wantota dap"s

KacTtpoma HapwuHa

1999

2001

6/6



